DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 79 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 5

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

7

4

OLSEN Artur
ERICHSEN Samuel
LUNOW Ludvig
Empty lane

BRASK William
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 14:40

CLUB RESULT

NFKK  2:28:841
+0:00.000

KKP 2:33:651
+0:04.810

HK 2:46:778
+0:17.937

2:51:191
+0:22.350

SKK 3:04:477
+0:35.636

3:10:651
+0:41.810

3:13:353
+0:44.512

DSQ

FPAGA)
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