

## RACE 79 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 5

FRI PM 14:40

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	7	<b>OLSEN</b> Artur	NFKK	2:28:841 +0:00.000
2	4	<b>ERICHSEN</b> Samuel	KKP	2:33:651 +0:04.810
3	3	<b>LUNOW</b> Ludvig	HK	2:46:778 +0:17.937
4	8	Empty lane		2:51:191 +0:22.350
5	5	<b>BRASK</b> William	SKK	3:04:477 +0:35.636
6	2	Empty lane		3:10:651 +0:41.810
7	1	Empty lane		3:13:353 +0:44.512
	6	Empty lane		DSQ